Microlithography Filters
Ultipleat® P-Nylon Filter
Description
The Ultipleat P-Nylon filter is recom-
mended specifically for bulk filtration
of photoresists, solvents, TMAH-based
developers and other chemicals, that
are compatible with nylon 6,6 and High

trademark registered in the USA.                                                            is a service mark of Pall Corporation.
Pressure Drop vs. Liquid Flow Rate2
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Removal Nominal Configuration O-Ring
Number3 Rating Length (mm / in) Code Material4
ABD1UNI3EH1 0.1 µm 254 / 10 3 Teflon encapsulated Viton
ABD1UNI8EH1 0.1 µm 254 / 10 8 Teflon encapsulated Viton
MRD1UNI3EH1 0.1 µm 254 / 10 3 Teflon encapsulated Viton
ABD1UND3EH1 40 nm 254 / 10 3 Teflon encapsulated Viton
ABD1UND8EH1 40 nm 254 / 10 8 Teflon encapsulated Viton
ABD1UNM3EH1 20 nm 254 / 10 3 Teflon encapsulated Viton
ABD1UNM8EH1 20 nm 254 / 10 8 Teflon encapsulated Viton
4 6 8
0
Liquid flow rate for ABD1 Cartridge (gpm)
(Water / 1 cP fluid)